M odel Starlet

Obrazek

Kodové

. Ladds.

FELSTARLET

oznaceni
Pracovni

Sitka 300
(max.)/mm
Pohon

dérovani
Dérovaci
kapacita/listi 7
80g

Max.

tloustka
svazku/listi 0
80¢g

Max. rozmér 12
hibetu/mm

Doraz okraje
svazku
Meridlo
hibett a
tloustky
svazkii
Rozméry/mm 444x284x84
Hmotnost/kg 3,94

Zéaruka 2 roky

rugni

ano

FELSTAR

300

rugni

10

150

19

448%x280%80
4,26
2 roky

Pulsar

FELPULSAR

300

ruéni

15

300

38

456x396x130
6,9
2 roky
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FELPULSARE

300

elektricky

15

300

38

432x388x130
9,52
2 roky

FELQUASAR

300

ruéni

20

500

ano

ano

456x418x126
7,52
2 roky

FELQUASARE

300

elektricky

20

500

50

426x398x130
9,92
2 roky

GALAXY

300

ruéni

20

500

50

526x446x152
10,28
2 roky

GALAXYE

300

elektricky

20

500

50

490%x446x152
13,06
2 roky



